Technical specificationsTechnical specificationsTechnical specificationsTechnical specifications
Power voltage                                       :         24 VDC  +/- 20 % (if a 115 or 230 VAC Version is needed,
                                                                     please use an external power pack e.g. ELGO NG13-0)
Consumption                                        :         max. 70 mA (without encoder)
System accuracy                                    :         +/- 1 Digit
Operating temperature                          :         0° C + 50° C
Stock temperature                                 :         - 40° C +70° C
Display window                                     :         14 mm high LED red,  6 Decades

Systems like FMAX/EMAX. Additionally conventional and commercial
Encoders with SSI-output can be processed, when order SSI-Input (see
Type designation).
Further an analog input is available for processing signals from analog
encoders like linear-potentiometers or tachometers. Z58 standard is
equipped with a serial RS-232 interface. Two shutter-relay outputs and
an analog output are available as an option. The function and pa-
rameter menu is clearly structured and simply to handle. Additionally
new functions and parameter were completed. Front located monitor-
LED’s signals the states of the relays or also different states of the front
located keys, e.g. OFF/ON status.
Front, Keypad and StatusFront, Keypad and StatusFront, Keypad and StatusFront, Keypad and Status----LEDsLEDsLEDsLEDs
Z58-000-E_26-05                                                                                                                                         Subject to modifications -  © ELGO Electric GmbH 2005
Inkremental Inkremental Inkremental Inkremental ---- Measuring  Measuring  Measuring  Measuring ---- Systems Systems Systems Systems Absolute SystemsAbsolute SystemsAbsolute SystemsAbsolute Systems
Encoders             ELGO LMIX/EMIX2    ELGO PMIX                 ELGO FMIX                             ELGO LMIX/EMIX1 and 3                      ELGO EMAX/FEMAX/FMAX
Lockable measuring systemsLockable measuring systemsLockable measuring systemsLockable measuring systems
Connections, rear of the unitConnections, rear of the unitConnections, rear of the unitConnections, rear of the unit
Connector ST2 Connector ST2 Connector ST2 Connector ST2 Power supply
Connector ST1 Connector ST1 Connector ST1 Connector ST1 incremental signals
Connector ST3 Connector ST3 Connector ST3 Connector ST3 absolute signals
relays, analog/out and analog/in
Connector ST5 Connector ST5 Connector ST5 Connector ST5 RS-232 interface
Connector ST4 Connector ST4 Connector ST4 Connector ST4 incremental signals
• Processes incremental
and optionally absolute signals
• RS-232 interface
• Power down memory
• Scaling factor and edge multiplier
• Digital brightness control
• 3 external inputs
• Inch/mm switch over
• 2 shutter-relay outputs (option)
• Analog output (option)
(0... 10 VDC or 0 (4)... 20 mA)
• Analog input (option)
for flow meter function
(0... 10V or 0... 20 mA)
Option “Built on housing”Option “Built on housing”Option “Built on housing”Option “Built on housing”
Type designationType designationType designationType designation                                                           Z58 Z58 Z58 Z58 ---- 6XX  6XX  6XX  6XX ---- XXX  XXX  XXX  XXX ---- X  X  X  X ---- XXXXXXX XXXXXXX XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
Position IndicatorPosition IndicatorPosition IndicatorPosition Indicator
Universal single axis
SNSNSNSN----NumberNumberNumberNumber
600 = Standard
601 = First special version
602 = Second special version etc.
Power supply voltagePower supply voltagePower supply voltagePower supply voltage
024 = 24 VDC (+/- 20 %)
115 = 115 VAC - 50/60 Hz (+/- 10 %) only with incremental signals!
230 = 230 VAC - 50/60 Hz (+/- 10 %) only with incremental signals!